SUNY Sullivan
Fall Semester Enrollment Report

Headcount
Full-Time
Part-Time
Total Enroliment:

Credit Load
Full-Time
Part-Time

Total Credits:
Average Credits Per Full-Time Student
Average Credits Per Part-Time Student

Characteristics
Gender

Male
Female

Ethnicity
American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian
African American
White
Hispanic or Latino
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
Unknown
Non-Resident Alien

Admission Status
Matriculated

First Time
Transfer
Continuing
Concurrently Enrolled in High School
Total Matriculated:

Non-Matriculated
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
Concurrently Enrolled in High School
Total Non-Matriculated:

Full Time Students Receiving Federal Pell Grants (Percentages based on total full-time enroliment)

Gender
Male
Female
Total Federal Pell Grants Recipients
Ethnicity

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

African American

White

Hispanic or Latino

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Two or More Races

Unknown

Retention 3rd Semester*
First-Time Full-Time Freshman

Graduation Rate (Within 3 Years Completers)**
First-Time Full-Time Freshman

Fall 2015

809
787

51%
49%
1,596

12,254 74%

4,369 26%
16,623
15
6
858 53.8%
738 46.2%
6 0.4%
22 1.4%
287 18.0%
834 52.3%
306 19.2%
2 0.1%
47 2.9%
85 5.3%
7 0.4%
295 18.5%
68 4.3%
717 44.9%
0 0.0%

1,080  67.7%

27
4
34
451
516

228
301
529

2
2
159
184
140
2
12
24

1.7%
0.3%
2.1%
28.3%
32.3%

28.2%
37.2%
65.4%

0.2%
0.2%
19.7%
22.7%
17.3%
0.2%
1.5%
3.0%

Fall 2014 Cohort

60.20%

Fall 2012 Cohort

25.3%

Fall 2016
820 51%
790 49%

1,610
12,215 74%
4,326 26%

16,541

15
5

778 48.3%
834 51.8%
2 0.1%
28 1.7%
291 18.1%
799 49.6%
359 22.3%
3 0.2%
54 3.4%
67 4.2%
9 0.6%
343 21.3%
9% 6.0%
636 39.5%
0 0.0%
1,075  66.8%
13 0.8%
1 0.1%
41 2.5%
482 29.9%
537 33.4%

254
299
553

161
203
148
1
16
19

31.0%
36.5%
67.4%

0.1%
0.5%
19.6%
24.8%
18.0%
0.1%
2.0%
2.3%

Fall 2015 Cohort
52.04%

Fall 2013 Cohort

26.4%

Fall 2017
843 54%
723 46%

1,566
12,539 76%
3,957 24%

16,496

15
5
729 46.6%
837 53.4%
4 0.3%
18 1.1%
271 17.3%
761 48.6%
369 23.6%
4 0.3%
51 3.3%
82 5.2%
6 0.4%
342 21.8%
89 5.7%
599 38.3%
0 0.0%
1,030  65.8%
16 1.0%
0.0%
23 1.5%
497 31.7%
536 34.2%
233 27.6%
268 31.8%
501 59.4%
1 0.1%
0.0%
156 18.5%
166 19.7%
146 17.3%
0.0%
15 1.8%
21 2.5%

Fall 2016 Cohort
57.05%

Fall 2014 Cohort

33.7%

Fall 2018

782
760

51%
49%
1,542

11,496 73%

4,339 27%
15,835
15
6
843 54.7%
699 45.3%
6 0.4%
33 2.1%
249 16.1%
724 47.0%
380 24.6%
1 0.1%
56 3.6%
89 5.8%
4 0.3%
315 20.4%
91 5.9%
589 38.2%
0 0.0%
995 64.5%
25 1.6%
2 0.1%
30 1.9%
490 31.8%
547 35.5%
205 26.2%
284 36.3%
489 62.5%
2 0.3%
6 0.8%
130 16.6%
172 22.0%
151 19.3%
1 0.1%
15 1.9%
12 1.5%

Fall 2017 Cohort

52.83%

Fall 2015 Cohort

22.6%

*Retention rate based on fall 2014, fall 2015, 2016 and fall 2017 cohorts of full-time first-time entering freshmen in a degree program
**Graduation rates based on fall 2012, fall 2013, 2014 and fall 2015 cohorts of full-time first-time freshmen
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