SUNY Sullivan Fall Semester Enrollment Report

	Fall 2015		Fall 2016		Fall 2017		Fall 2018	
Headcount								
Full-Time	809	51%	820	51%	843	54%	782	51%
Part-Time	787	49%	790	49%	723	46%	760	49%
Total Enrollment:	1,5	96	1,6	510	1,5	666	1,5	542
Credit Load								
Full-Time	12,254	74%	12,215	74%	12,539	76%	11,496	73%
Part-Time	4,369	26%	4,326	26%	3,957	24%	4,339	27%
Total Credits:	16,623		16,541		16,496		15,835	
Average Credits Per Full-Time Student	15		15		15		15	
Average Credits Per Part-Time Student	6		5		5		6	
Characteristics								
Gender								
Male	858	53.8%	778	48.3%	729	46.6%	843	54.7%
Female	738	46.2%	834	51.8%	837	53.4%	699	45.3%
Ethnicity	-	0.40/	2	0.40/		0.20/	-	0.40/
American Indian/Alaskan Native	6	0.4%	2	0.1%	4	0.3%	6	0.4%
Asian African American	22 287	1.4% 18.0%	28 291	1.7% 18.1%	18 271	1.1% 17.3%	33 249	2.1% 16.1%
White	834	52.3%	799	49.6%	761	48.6%	724	47.09
Hispanic or Latino	306	19.2%	359	22.3%	369	23.6%	380	24.69
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	0.1%	3	0.2%	4	0.3%	1	0.1%
Two or More Races	47	2.9%	54	3.4%	51	3.3%	56	3.6%
Unknown	85	5.3%	67	4.2%	82	5.2%	89	5.8%
Non-Resident Alien	7	0.4%	9	0.6%	6	0.4%	4	0.3%
Admission Status								
Matriculated								
First Time	295	18.5%	343	21.3%	342	21.8%	315	20.49
Transfer	68	4.3%	96	6.0%	89	5.7%	91	5.9%
Continuing	717	44.9%	636	39.5%	599	38.3%	589	38.29
Concurrently Enrolled in High School	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Total Matriculated:	1,080	67.7%	1,075	66.8%	1,030	65.8%	995	64.59
Non-Matriculated	27	1 70/	12	0.00/	1.0	1.00/	25	1.00
First Time Transfer	27 4	1.7% 0.3%	13 1	0.8% 0.1%	16	1.0% 0.0%	25 2	1.6% 0.1%
Continuing	34	2.1%	41	2.5%	23	1.5%	30	1.9%
Concurrently Enrolled in High School	451	28.3%	482	29.9%	497	31.7%	490	31.89
Total Non-Matriculated:	516	32.3%	537	33.4%	536	34.2%	547	35.59
ull Time Students Receiving Federal Pell Grants (Per	centages h	ased on tot	al full-time	enrollment	·)			
Gender	oemages a	asca 5.1. to						
Male	228	28.2%	254	31.0%	233	27.6%	205	26.29
Female	301	37.2%	299	36.5%	268	31.8%	284	36.39
Total Federal Pell Grants Recipients	529	65.4%	553	67.4%	501	59.4%	489	62.5%
Ethnicity								
American Indian/Alaskan Native	2	0.2%	1	0.1%	1	0.1%	2	0.3%
Asian	2	0.2%	4	0.5%		0.0%	6	0.8%
African American	159	19.7%	161	19.6%	156	18.5%	130	16.69
White	184	22.7%	203	24.8%	166	19.7%	172	22.09
Hispanic or Latino	140	17.3%	148	18.0%	146	17.3%	151	19.39
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2	0.2%	1	0.1%		0.0%	1	0.19
Two or More Races	12	1.5%	16	2.0%	15	1.8%	15	1.9%
Unknown	24	3.0%	19	2.3%	21	2.5%	12	1.5%
etention 3rd Semester*								
First-Time Full-Time Freshman	Fall 2014 Cohort 60.20%		Fall 2015 Cohort 52.04%		Fall 2016 Cohort 57.05%		Fall 2017 Cohort 52.83%	
Graduation Rate (Within 3 Years Completers)**	Fall 2012 Cohort		Fall 2013 Cohort		Fall 2014 Cohort		Fall 2015 Cohort	
First-Time Full-Time Freshman	25.	.3%	26.	.4%	33	.7%	22.	.6%

^{*}Retention rate based on fall 2014, fall 2015, 2016 and fall 2017 cohorts of full-time first-time entering freshmen in a degree program

^{**}Graduation rates based on fall 2012, fall 2013, 2014 and fall 2015 cohorts of full-time first-time freshmen